OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/06/2021

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6pocdog)

Awaloylo Fovik Mépipuva
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
886/19
258/20
297/20
386/20
389/20
599/20 Awotpodn
776/20 Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnosLg
31/21
55/21
184/21
199/21
202/21 Neplovolakég Aladopeg
205/21 Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoeig
226/21 8/17
253/21
256/21
271/201 Fevikég ALTAOELG
289/21 Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnostg
298/21
301/21
307/21 AnokAeiotiki Xprion
322/21 Ap. YoOBeong Napatnpnoelg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoELg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/06/2021

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovik Mépipuva

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

299/20
540/20
645/20
765/20

774/21
780/20
783/20
5/21
44/21
119/21
122/21
128/21
131/21
161/21
164/21
170/21
173/21
203/21
206/21
221/21
266/21
269/21
302/21
305/21

308/21
311/21

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnoslg

118/19
419/20
57/21

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnostg

AnokAeiotiki Xprion

Ap. YoOBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg

AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoELg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/06/2021

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovik Mépipuva

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

467/19
595/20
697/20
757/20

793/20
159/20
183/21
258/21
297/21
300/21
303/21
306/21
309/21

161/21

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnoslg

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

41/18

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoELg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/06/2021

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

331/19
559/19
563/19
153/20
409/20
413/20
480/20
182/21

57/08
41/14

Awtpodn

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoseLg

325/20
39/21
43/21
103/21
139/21

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AmnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

4/21

MNATPIKH ANATNQPIZH




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/06/2021

| TPIMEAES (100¢ 6podoq)

AIAZYTIA
M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. ®. Kwvotavrtwvou, A. M.X.Kduep, A.
36/19 534/20 580/20
112/21 703/20
208/21 30/21
235/21 198/21
241/21 246/21
250/21 267/21
259/21 270/21
265/21 276/21

268/21



